
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T2  2  1   Tulsa 292  286  290       868  +4 
4  4  2   Nebraska 298  291  280       869  +5 
1  1  3   South Florida 291  284  299       874  +10 
5  9  T4   Sacramento State 302  300  284       886  +22 

T2  3  T4   North Texas 292  294  300       886  +22 
6  6  6   UTSA 303  292  293       888  +24 

T8  7  T7   Brigham Young 307  291  296       894  +30 
T8  5  T7   James Madison 307  285  302       894  +30 
7  8  9   Kansas State 306  294  297       897  +33 

12  T11  10   Boise State 308  300  304       912  +48 
T8  10  11   Sam Houston 307  300  308       915  +51 
T8  T11  12   Middle Tennessee 307  301  308       916  +52 
13  13  13   Oral Roberts 323  296  318       937  +73 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T6 1   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  71   73  69       213  -3   
2 2   Lovisa Gunnar  Tulsa  73   68  73       214  -2   

T12 T3   Kelli Strand  Nebraska  76   70  69       215  -1   
T3 T3   Audrey Tan  North Texas  70   72  73       215  -1   
5 T3   Haley Vargas  Kansas State  74   69  72       215  -1   
1 T6   Melanie Green  South Florida  73   67  77       217  +1   

T12 T6   Camryn Carreon  UTSA  75   71  71       217  +1   
T6 T6   Grace Kilcrease  Tulsa  72   72  73       217  +1   
T3 T6   Lauren Heinlein  South Florida  69   73  75       217  +1   
T6 T10   Morgan Ellison  UTSA  75   69  74       218  +2   
T10 T10   Lilly Thomas  Tulsa  71   74  73       218  +2   
T12 T12   Kendall Turner  James Madison  77   69  73       219  +3   
T36 T12   Jennifer Koga  Sacramento State  76   75  68       219  +3   
T10 T14   Juliana Camargo  South Florida  74   71  75       220  +4   
T6 T14   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  71   73  76       220  +4   
T12 T16   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  75   71  75       221  +5   
T20 T16   Elli Gordon  Boise State  75   74  72       221  +5   
T25 T16   Sydney Seigel  Tulsa  78   72  71       221  +5   
T20 T16   Daniela Abonce  UTSA  75   74  72       221  +5   
T25 T20   Lila Galeai  Brigham Young  75   75  72       222  +6   
T25 T20   Ella Kraft  Sacramento State  76   74  72       222  +6   
T41 T22   Sienna Lyford  Sacramento State  74   78  71       223  +7   
T43 T22   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  78   75  70       223  +7   
T25 T22   Tess Blair  Sacramento State  77   73  73       223  +7   
T12 T22   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  73   73  77       223  +7   
T17 26   Maria Atwood  James Madison  79   69  76       224  +8   
T41 T27   Berlin Long  Brigham Young  79   73  73       225  +9   
T25 T27   Lydia Swan *  Oral Roberts  79   71  75       225  +9   
T17 T27   Leonor Medeiros  South Florida  75   73  77       225  +9   
T17 T30   Abbie Lee  Middle Tennessee  74   74  78       226  +10   
T49 T30   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  79   75  72       226  +10   
T25 T32   Kerstin Fotu  Brigham Young  78   72  77       227  +11   
T25 T32   Amelia Williams  James Madison  77   73  77       227  +11   
T49 T32   Caitlin Maurice  Sacramento State  76   78  73       227  +11   
T25 T32   Sneha Sharan *  Sacramento State  69   81  77       227  +11   
T20 T32   Cristina Riu  Oral Roberts  78   71  78       227  +11   
T25 T32   Ellie Roth *  North Texas  74   76  77       227  +11   
T53 T32   Alizee Vidal  South Florida  79   76  72       227  +11   
T53 T32   Noa van Beek  Kansas State  78   77  72       227  +11   
T36 T40   Leah Alberto  Sam Houston  77   74  77       228  +12   
T43 T40   Andrea Velez *  Nebraska  75   78  75       228  +12   
T25 T42   Angelica Pfefferkorn *  Oklahoma State  75   75  79       229  +13   
T53 T42   Shreya Pal  North Texas  79   76  74       229  +13   
T20 T42   Jenn David  Sam Houston  73   76  80       229  +13   

T36 T42   Manon Donche-Gay  Kansas State  75   76  78       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T20 T42   Sakura Sugiyama  North Texas  76   73  80       229  +13   
T43 T42   Emily Bohrer  Tulsa  76   77  76       229  +13   
T49 T48   Tatum Walsh  James Madison  80   74  76       230  +14   
T66 T48   Lanie Campbell  Middle Tennessee  79   79  72       230  +14   
T36 T48   Leia Chung  Boise State  78   73  79       230  +14   
T36 T48   Emma Yang  Boise State  76   75  79       230  +14   
T49 T48   Jennifer Herbst  Sam Houston  77   77  76       230  +14   
T53 T53   Gabriela McNelly  Kansas State  82   73  76       231  +15   
T25 T53   Molly Bebelaar  Middle Tennessee  76   74  81       231  +15   
T62 T53   Franca Polla  Boise State  79   78  74       231  +15   
T53 T56   Mason Lewis  North Texas  75   80  77       232  +16   
T43 T56   Viera Permata Rosada  Sam Houston  80   73  79       232  +16   
T53 T56   Napua Glossner  Kansas State  79   76  77       232  +16   
T43 T59   Sarah Bell  Oral Roberts  82   71  81       234  +18   
T43 T59   Kate Owens  James Madison  74   79  81       234  +18   
T62 T59   Lauren Rios *  UTSA  77   80  77       234  +18   
T53 T59   Jenni Roller *  Tulsa  77   78  79       234  +18   
68 T63   Sunbin Seo  Brigham Young  81   78  76       235  +19   

T60 T63   Catherine Caudill  Middle Tennessee  82   74  79       235  +19   
T62 T65   Taylor Edlin  Middle Tennessee  78   79  79       236  +20   
T66 T65   Kate Tilma *  Kansas State  80   78  78       236  +20   
69 T67   Malene Arildsen  Oral Roberts  84   76  77       237  +21   

T70 T67   Olivia Williams  UTSA  80   81  76       237  +21   
T60 T69   Hunter Nugent  UTSA  78   78  82       238  +22   
T70 T69   Emma Whitaker *  Oklahoma State  83   78  77       238  +22   
T62 71   Kate Strickland  Oral Roberts  79   78  82       239  +23   
74 T72   Anna Takahashi  Sam Houston  80   87  76       243  +27   
72 T72   Elena Castanon  Boise State  81   81  81       243  +27   
73 74   Katelyn Rika  Oral Roberts  84   79  83       246  +30   
75 75   Ashton Begley *  Oklahoma State  84   91  88       263  +47   
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Dale McNamara Invitational
Cedar Ridge Country Club

Broken Arrow, OK 
2022 Dale McNamara Invite Tournament Tees 

Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 11 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Tulsa 292 286 290 868

2 Lovisa Gunnar (2) 73 68 73 214

T6 Grace Kilcrease (1) 72 72 73 217

T10 Lilly Thomas (4) 71 74 73 218

T16 Sydney Seigel (5) 78 72 71 221

T42 Emily Bohrer (3) 76 77 76 229

2 Nebraska 298 291 280 869

1 Miu Takahashi (2) 71 73 69 213

T3 Kelli Strand (1) 76 70 69 215

T22 Megan Whittaker (3) 73 73 77 223

T22 Michaela Vavrova (5) 78 75 70 223

T30 Lindsey Thiele (4) 79 75 72 226

3 South Florida 291 284 299 874

T6 Melanie Green (1) 73 67 77 217

T6 Lauren Heinlein (4) 69 73 75 217

T14 Juliana Camargo (5) 74 71 75 220

T27 Leonor Medeiros (3) 75 73 77 225

T32 Alizee Vidal (2) 79 76 72 227

T4 Sacramento State 302 300 284 886

T12 Jennifer Koga (4) 76 75 68 219

T20 Ella Kraft (5) 76 74 72 222

T22 Tess Blair (1) 77 73 73 223

T22 Sienna Lyford (3) 74 78 71 223

T32 Caitlin Maurice (2) 76 78 73 227

T4 North Texas 292 294 300 886

T3 Audrey Tan (1) 70 72 73 215

T14 Patricia Sinolungan (2) 71 73 76 220

T42 Shreya Pal (4) 79 76 74 229

T42 Sakura Sugiyama (5) 76 73 80 229

T56 Mason Lewis (3) 75 80 77 232

6 UTSA 303 292 293 888

T6 Camryn Carreon (2) 75 71 71 217

T10 Morgan Ellison (1) 75 69 74 218

T16 Daniela Abonce (3) 75 74 72 221

T67 Olivia Williams (4) 80 81 76 237

T69 Hunter Nugent (5) 78 78 82 238

T7 Brigham Young 307 291 296 894

T16 Allysha Mae Mateo (5) 75 71 75 221

T20 Lila Galeai (1) 75 75 72 222

T27 Berlin Long (2) 79 73 73 225

T32 Kerstin Fotu (4) 78 72 77 227

T63 Sunbin Seo (3) 81 78 76 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 James Madison 307 285 302 894

T12 Kendall Turner (2) 77 69 73 219

26 Maria Atwood (4) 79 69 76 224

T32 Amelia Williams (3) 77 73 77 227

T48 Tatum Walsh (5) 80 74 76 230

T59 Kate Owens (1) 74 79 81 234

9 Kansas State 306 294 297 897

T3 Haley Vargas (1) 74 69 72 215

T32 Noa van Beek (4) 78 77 72 227

T42 Manon Donche-Gay (2) 75 76 78 229

T53 Gabriela McNelly (3) 82 73 76 231

T56 Napua Glossner (5) 79 76 77 232

10 Boise State 308 300 304 912

T16 Elli Gordon (4) 75 74 72 221

T48 Leia Chung (2) 78 73 79 230

T48 Emma Yang (5) 76 75 79 230

T53 Franca Polla (3) 79 78 74 231

T72 Elena Castanon (1) 81 81 81 243

11 Sam Houston 307 300 308 915

T40 Leah Alberto (4) 77 74 77 228

T42 Jenn David (1) 73 76 80 229

T48 Jennifer Herbst (3) 77 77 76 230

T56 Viera Permata Rosada (2) 80 73 79 232

T72 Anna Takahashi (5) 80 87 76 243

12 Middle Tennessee 307 301 308 916

T30 Abbie Lee (3) 74 74 78 226

T48 Lanie Campbell (5) 79 79 72 230

T53 Molly Bebelaar (2) 76 74 81 231

T63 Catherine Caudill (4) 82 74 79 235

T65 Taylor Edlin (1) 78 79 79 236

13 Oral Roberts 323 296 318 937

T32 Cristina Riu (5) 78 71 78 227

T59 Sarah Bell (1) 82 71 81 234

T67 Malene Arildsen (4) 84 76 77 237

71 Kate Strickland (2) 79 78 82 239

74 Katelyn Rika (3) 84 79 83 246
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T27 Lydia Swan (Oral Roberts) 79 71 75 225

T32 Sneha Sharan (Sacramento State) 69 81 77 227

T32 Ellie Roth (North Texas) 74 76 77 227

T40 Andrea Velez (Nebraska) 75 78 75 228

T42 Angelica Pfefferkorn (Oklahoma State) 75 75 79 229

T59 Lauren Rios (UTSA) 77 80 77 234

T59 Jenni Roller (Tulsa) 77 78 79 234

T65 Kate Tilma (Kansas State) 80 78 78 236

T69 Emma Whitaker (Oklahoma State) 83 78 77 238

75 Ashton Begley (Oklahoma State) 84 91 88 263
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2022 Dale McNamara Invite Tournament Tees 76.77 75

2 2022 Dale McNamara Invite Tournament Tees 75.03 75

3 2022 Dale McNamara Invite Tournament Tees 75.83 75

 

Total Average Scores
2022 Dale McNamara Invite Tournament Tees 75.88 225

 

Cedar Ridge Country Club: 2022 Dale McNamara Invite Tournament Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 499     7 50 11 6 1 

2 3 146     16 44 14 1   

3 4 330     2 44 20 7 2 

4 4 374     8 42 20 5   

5 5 510     10 42 21 1 1 

6 3 158     12 51 9 3   

7 4 365     10 51 14     

8 4 370     9 56 10     

9 4 387   1 8 40 19 7   

10 4 404     4 35 35 1   

11 4 352     4 43 19 6 3 

12 4 364     7 41 24 1 2 

13 3 190     5 42 26 2   

14 5 499   1 11 46 17     

15 3 150     10 46 15 3 1 

16 4 380     4 45 22 4   

17 5 452   1 27 38 8 1   

18 4 372     6 50 17 1 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 330 +0.51 

11 4 352 +0.49 

10 4 404 +0.44 

16 4 380 +0.35 

13 3 190 +0.33 

12 4 364 +0.33 

9 4 387 +0.31 

4 4 374 +0.29 

1 5 499 +0.25 

5 5 510 +0.21 

18 4 372 +0.21 

15 3 150 +0.19 

7 4 365 +0.05 

14 5 499 +0.05 

6 3 158 +0.04 

8 4 370 +0.01 

2 3 146 +0.00 

17 5 452 -0.25 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 374 +0.47 

9 4 387 +0.47 

3 4 330 +0.44 

10 4 404 +0.43 

12 4 364 +0.43 

18 4 372 +0.36 

13 3 190 +0.36 

5 5 510 +0.32 

8 4 370 +0.32 

15 3 150 +0.31 

16 4 380 +0.31 

6 3 158 +0.28 

14 5 499 +0.16 

7 4 365 +0.12 

2 3 146 +0.11 

11 4 352 +0.09 

1 5 499 +0.00 

17 5 452 -0.19 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 387 +0.55 

4 4 374 +0.44 

13 3 190 +0.44 

10 4 404 +0.37 

3 4 330 +0.27 

8 4 370 +0.27 

15 3 150 +0.23 

16 4 380 +0.21 

18 4 372 +0.21 

6 3 158 +0.19 

7 4 365 +0.15 

12 4 364 +0.15 

5 5 510 +0.09 

14 5 499 +0.08 

11 4 352 +0.04 

2 3 146 +0.00 

1 5 499 -0.23 

17 5 452 -0.43 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 330 +0.51 

11 4 352 +0.49 

10 4 404 +0.44 

16 4 380 +0.35 

13 3 190 +0.33 

12 4 364 +0.33 

9 4 387 +0.31 

4 4 374 +0.29 

1 5 499 +0.25 

5 5 510 +0.21 

18 4 372 +0.21 

15 3 150 +0.19 

14 5 499 +0.05 

7 4 365 +0.05 

6 3 158 +0.04 

8 4 370 +0.01 

2 3 146 +0.00 

17 5 452 -0.25 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 499     48 137 31 8 1 

2 3 146     42 137 42 4   

3 4 330     24 118 57 21 5 

4 4 374     11 129 70 14 1 

5 5 510     32 128 55 7 3 

6 3 158     25 149 41 8 2 

7 4 365     29 148 44 3 1 

8 4 370     22 149 43 9 2 

9 4 387   1 18 103 88 14 1 

10 4 404     12 120 81 12   

11 4 352     29 137 46 10 3 

12 4 364     17 136 61 9 2 

13 3 190     18 118 75 14   

14 5 499   1 34 138 48 3 1 

15 3 150     26 134 52 11 2 

16 4 380     19 129 70 7   

17 5 452   9 81 107 23 4 1 

18 4 372     15 147 54 7 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26830&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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